HUNI FEES SCHEDULE

Please kindly note that:

- ♣ All HUNI Fees are subject to comparative rates in the private university system and the economic/ financial conditions in Nigeria;
- **4** We shall remain access friendly and quality conscious;
- 🖶 Payment by instalments remain sacrosanct as scheduled; and
- **♣** NO CASH PAYMENTS! ONLY THE DESIGNATED ACCOUNTS SHALL BE USED FOR ALL PAYMENTS

Bank: Zenith Bank

Account No:1012739296

Account Name: Havilla University

SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE

ITEM	Health Sciences	Computing and Sciences	Management and Social Sciences
TOTAL PAYMENT FOR NEW STUDENTS (FRESHERS)	₩900,000.00	N 780,000.00	₩720,000.00
TOTAL PAYMENT FOR RETURNING STUDENTS (NON-FRESHERS)	N 670,000.00	₩570,000.00	₩520,000.00

SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE WITH UP TO 35% SCHOOLARSHIP FOR FRESHERS (NEW STUDENTS)

ITEM	Health Sciences	Computing and Sciences	Management and Social Sciences
TOTAL PAYMENT FOR NEW STUDENTS (FRESHERS)	₩589,000.00	₩534,000.00	N 479,000.00
TOTAL PAYMENT FOR RETURNING STUDENTS (NON-FRESHERS)	N 434,000.00	N384,000.00	₩334,000.00

FEEDING

Varieties of quality meals are available at Havilla University (HUNI) Cafeteria at the cost of ₹500 per plate.

Bank: Zenith Bank

Account No:1228659876

Account Name: Jongsam Excellent House LTD Cafete

HUNI FACULTIES AND PROGRAMMES

- 1. Faculty of Health Sciences
 - **4** Medical Laboratory Science
 - **4** Nursing Science
 - 4 Public Health
- 2. Faculty of Computing and Sciences
 - 4 Computer Science
 - **4** Cyber Security
 - **Software Engineering**
 - **4** Physics with Electronics
 - **4** Biotechnology
 - **♣** Industrial Chemistry
- 3. Faculty of Management and Social Sciences
 - **Les 1** Economics and Development Studies
 - **Mass Communication**
 - **4** Human Resource Management
 - **Accounting**
 - **4** Taxation
 - **L** Entreprenueship